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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

LP1-Senioren 3 
Endergebnis - 28.Jan.2023 / 14:16 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 GRÜNER Alois   44 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  90  89  91  90                      6    360 
  2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   38 HSV Linz  90  93  89  87                      4    359 
  3 RATH Friedrich   39 HSV Linz  87  91  90  90                      3    358 
  4 STRASSER Peter   45 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  82  84  83  82                      4    331 
  5 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   41 HSV Linz  83  86  79  83                      3    331 
  6 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   67 LPSV OÖ ISSF  77  75  83  86                      2    321 
  7 NIEDERLÄNDER Hans Peter   29 LHA Linz  83  71  84  80    318 
    7 Nennungen  3180     

 
 LP1-Senioren 2 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 EßSL Wilhelm   23 LHA Linz  84  95  90  87                      4    356 
  2 KAINEDER Franz   26 ASK Nettingsdorf  85  90  88  86                      7    349 
  3 MEINDL Dietmar   40 HSV Linz  81  83  85  88                      2    337 
  4 BAIER Walter   27 ASK Nettingsdorf  83  92  90  66                      3    331 
  5 STELZER Kurt   34 SK-VÖEST  74  84  78  75                      3    311 
  6 POHN Günther   68 LPSV OÖ ISSF  73  70  79  75                      1    297 
 DEGEN Werner   66 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0 DNS 
    7 Nennungen  2970     

 
 LP1-Senioren 1 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph   22 LHA Linz  86  86  86  91                      2    349 
  2 HASLINGER Klaus   30 LPSV OÖ ISSF  87  82  93  86                      4    348 
  3 REISINGER Stefan   46 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  85  84  82  88                      3    339 
  4 RODINGER Michael   47 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  85  83  85  86                      1    339 
  5 MARKOVIC Dragan   28 ASK Nettingsdorf  79  81  84  89                      1    333 
    5 Nennungen  3330     
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

LP1-Männer 
Endergebnis - 28.Jan.2023 / 14:16 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges 
  1 GRUBER Martin   33 SK-VÖEST  94  89  93  92  93  95             10    556 
  2 RULYOV Igor   19 LHA Linz  88  88  90  92  92  89              9    539 
  3 PRÖSLMAYR Roman   37 SK-VÖEST  82  84  88  88  87  80              2    509 
  4 GRABMAIR Martin   20 LHA Linz  82  78  88  77  80  86              4    491 
    4 Nennungen  4910     

 
 LP1-Frauen 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges 
  1 STEINKLEIBL Iris   31 LPSV OÖ ISSF  90  85  87  87  86  89              4    524 
  2 BOHN Melanie   21 LHA Linz  90  90  85  85  86  80              5    516 
    2 Nennungen  5160     

 
 LP1-Seniorinnen 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 Dr.FRÖSCHL Karin   42 HSV Linz  92  90  88  84                      6    354 
  2 EßSL Hannelore   24 LHA Linz  79  85  79  82                      5    325 
  3 BAUMGARTNER Margareta   32 LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  78  79  75                      3    318 
  4 MSc.FAMBACH Sonja   25 LHA Linz  72  73  81  80    306 
   4 Nennungen  3060     

 
 LP1-aufgelegt ´m 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 GRUBER Martin   33 SK-VÖEST  97  98  98  99                     14    392 
  2 Dr.KAULICH Manfred   83 LHA Linz  95  89  96  93                     12    373 
  3 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   38 HSV Linz  96  88  93  96                     11    373 
  4 Mag.LITSCHMANN Alois   60 LHA Linz  93  93  92  92                      8    370 
  5 HORVATH Ernst   36 SK-VÖEST  88  90  92  91                      8    361 
  6 STELZER Kurt   34 SK-VÖEST  90  80  90  90                      5    350 
    6 Nennungen  3500     
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

LP1-aufgelegt w 
Endergebnis - 27.Jan.2023 / 17:22 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 STEINER Brigitte   18 LHA Linz  96  95  92  94                     14    377 
  2 LENZENWEGER Brigitte   35 SK-VÖEST  87  95  90  94                      8    366 
  3 MAIER Renate    8 Priv. SG Enns  92  93  88  91                      7    364 
    3 Nennungen  3640     

 
 LP5-Männer 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 GRUBER Martin   33 SK-VÖEST  91  86  81  83                      3    341 
  2 RULYOV Igor   19 LHA Linz  80  85  86  84                      3    335 
  3 GRABMAIR Martin   20 LHA Linz  77  72  71  72                      1    292 
    3 Nennungen  2920     

 
 LP5-Frauen 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 Dr.FRÖSCHL Karin   42 HSV Linz  84  88  84  82                      1    338 
  2 STEINKLEIBL Iris   31 LPSV OÖ ISSF  82  82  76  93                      5    333 
  3 BAUMGARTNER Margareta   32 LPSV OÖ ISSF  75  63  73  64                      2    275 
    3 Nennungen  2750     

 
 LP5-Senioren 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich   39 HSV Linz  84  82  77  82                      2    325 
  2 HASLINGER Klaus   30 LPSV OÖ ISSF  69  85  76  79                      1    309 
  3 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   38 HSV Linz  64  73  82  83                      3    302 
  4 GRÜNER Alois   44 Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  79  69  86  67                      1    301 
  5 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   67 LPSV OÖ ISSF  74  72  65  66    277 
  6 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   41 HSV Linz  75  59  55  63    252 
 POHN Günther   68 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0 DNS 
 DEGEN Werner   66 LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0 DNS 
    8 Nennungen  2520     
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 28.Jan.2023 / 14:16 

 LP1-Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                   IZ 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz 
 

260 264 263 262                    11 
 

  1049 
      39 RATH Friedrich  87  91  90  90                     3    358 
      42 FRÖSCHL Karin  92  90  88  84                     6    354 
      40 MEINDL Dietmar  81  83  85  88                     2    337 

 

  2 
 

LHA 1 
 

260 256 263 254                    18 
 

  1033 
      19 RULYOV Igor  88  88  90  92                     9    358 
      20 GRABMAIR Martin  82  78  88  77                     4    325 
      21 BOHN Melanie  90  90  85  85                     5    350 

 

  3 
 

LHA 2 
 

249 266 255 260                    11 
 

  1030 
      22 NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph  86  86  86  91                     2    349 
      23 EßSL Wilhelm  84  95  90  87                     4    356 
      24 EßSL Hannelore  79  85  79  82                     5    325 

 

  4 
 

SK VOEST 
 

250 257 259 255                    15 
 

  1021 
      33 GRUBER Martin  94  89  93  92                    10    368 
      34 STELZER Kurt  74  84  78  75                     3    311 
      37 PRÖSLMAYR Roman  82  84  88  88                     2    342 

 

  5 
 

LPSV 
 

263 245 259 248                    11 
 

  1015 
      31 STEINKLEIBL Iris  90  85  87  87                     4    349 
      30 HASLINGER Klaus  87  82  93  86                     4    348 
      32 BAUMGARTNER Margareta  86  78  79  75                     3    318 

 

  6 
 

Nettingsdorf 
 

247 263 262 241                    11 
 

  1013 
      26 KAINEDER Franz  85  90  88  86                     7    349 
      27 BAIER Walter  83  92  90  66                     3    331 
      28 MARKOVIC Dragan  79  81  84  89                     1    333 
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BM-Linz 2023 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 28.Jan.2023 / 11:12 

 LP5-Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                   IZ 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz 
 

232 243 243 247                     6 
 

   965 
      38 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  64  73  82  83                     3    302 
      39 RATH Friedrich  84  82  77  82                     2    325 
      42 FRÖSCHL Karin  84  88  84  82                     1    338 

 

  2 
 

LPSV Linz 
 

226 230 225 236                     8 
 

   917 
      32 BAUMGARTNER Margareta  75  63  73  64                     2    275 
      30 HASLINGER Klaus  69  85  76  79                     1    309 
      31 STEINKLEIBL Iris  82  82  76  93                     5    333 

 
 
 
 

 LP-aufgelegt- Team 
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                   IZ 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

SK VOEST 
 

274 273 278 283                    27 
 

  1108 
      33 GRUBER Martin  97  98  98  99                    14    392 
      34 STELZER Kurt  90  80  90  90                     5    350 
      35 LENZENWEGER Brigitte  87  95  90  94                     8    366 
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